Grohe Allure Brilliant Single-lever basin mixer 1/2XL-Size
Range: Allure Brilliant
Description: single hole installation for free-standing basins GROHE SilkMove 28 mm
ceramic cartridge temperature limiter GROHE Long-Life chrome finish
GROHE Water-Saving 5.0 l/min flow limiter GROHE FastFixation installation
system spout with integrated mousseur smooth body flexible connection
hoses min. recommended pressure 1.0 bar
Product Code: G-23114000
ERP Code: G-23114000
Barcode: 4005176898792
Product
Features:
GROHE SilkMove, 20 Year Warranty, GROHE Long-Life finish
Dimensions: (l) 465mm x (w) 320mm x (h) 140mm
Package Weight: 3.24
CAD3D: Download
Product Images
Flow Chart
MOT
20 Year Warranty GROHE SilkMove